www.beghe l l i usa .com
specifications: internal
The RSE is configured with 120/277VAC input with solid state charging
circuitry. Standard features include low voltage disconnect, AC lockout
and brownout protection.
specifications: external
The RSE cabinet is constructed from durable 20 gauge steel. White
powder coat finish is standard, (other colors optional). Emergency

HID lighting restrike.
• Red: Battery or Circuit Malfunction
• Yellow: Lamp Malfunctioning
• Green: Normal Operation
lamp selection
6V 12V
Halogen (H) 10, 12, 20W
12, 20, 35W
(55W PAR36 only)
MR16 (BTMR) 6W,10W 10, 12, 20, 35, 50W
MR16 LED[1] 5, 7W 2, 5, 7W
[1]NOTE: LED lamps can be installed in SRP & BTMR heads only.
model rating guide
Model Voltage Wattage
90min 120min 180min 240min
RSE-6-12 6 12 9 6 5
RSE-6-18 6 18 12 N/A N/A
RSE-6-22 6 22 17 11 9
RSE-6-27 6 27 20 N/A N/A
RSE-6-36 6 36 27 18 14
RSE-6-42 6 42 32 21 16
RSE-12-27 12 27 20 14 10
RSE-12-36 12 36 24 18 12
RSE-12-42 12 42 32 21 16
warranty
The RSE comes with a 3-year factory warranty. Lamps are not covered
under the warranty. Deliberate damage, misuse, improper installation
effectively cancel the warranty.